MERCRUISER [350 MAG. [SKI]

GM 350Y-8 1937]

Serial Mbr Range: 0K040400 THRU 0K333333 1)

¥ FLWHEEL HOUSING

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 15 12304 PLUG 1
3 31587184 3| COVER ASSEMBLY 1
4 2 96015 GASKET 1
5 10 98253 SCREW [1/4-20 5 1/21M.) 5
E 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER (144 IN.) 5
7 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 3 3A 1N 1
i 10 34353 | SCREW [2/816 X T1M.] 1
i 10 47688 SCREW [3/8-16 % 2374 IN.] 2
7 10 37612|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-1/4 1M.) 2
] 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER [BA1E1N.) 1
a8 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER (38 1M.) 3
) 16 205357 | STUD-GROUNDING 2
10 1A F2219|WNUT [3/8-16]) 2
i 54 78945]J-CLAMP 1
12 93520 1|PLATE 1
13 10 92313|SCREW [7/16-14 3/ M) 2
14 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.] 2
15 80771397 |BRACKET 1
16 10 54615|SCREMW [1/4-20 = 5/8 IM.) 2
17 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER (144 IN.) 2
18 B07485T |BRACKET 1
13 10 897EE | SCREW [H10-32 X 5/81IN.) 2
20 1A 23433 NUT [#10-32) 2




